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Lara Reed - (723713) - Oxford University SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.34 360 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

34.39 358 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

34.68 349 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

34.81 345 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

34.84 344 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

34.85 344 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

34.90 343 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

35.03 339 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

35.03 339 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

35.03 339 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

35.09 337 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

35.29 331 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

35.56 324 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

35.70 320 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

35.76 318 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

36.92 289 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

42.94 184  15/05/10 Wycombe District Sprint Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

43.19 180  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

44.87 161 F 10/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

46.52 144  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.03 339 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

35.03 339 H 19/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

35.29 331 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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35.76 318 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

34.34 360 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

34.84 344 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

34.81 345 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

34.90 343 F 14/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

34.39 358 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

34.85 344 F 18/11/12 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

34.68 349 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

35.70 320 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 3

35.56 324 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

35.09 337 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

35.03 339 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

36.92 289 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

43.19 180  16/10/10 Wycombe District BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

42.94 184  15/05/10 Wycombe District Sprint Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

44.87 161 F 10/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

46.52 144  17/10/09 Wycombe District BC Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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